Resultate Luftgewehr Volksschiessen 2022

Kategorie: aufgestitzt Herren
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Name/Vorname:

Marending Hans-Kurt

Keller Guido
Rufener Hansueli
Saurer Jurg

W thrich Jirg
Waiithrich Lukas
Graf Patic

Keller Fredy
Buhler Roman
Willener Marcel
Jorg Michael
Rufener Benjamin
Keller Willi

Keller Roland
Gerhardt Frank
Jorg Christof

W thrich Florian
Saurer Mathias
Saurer Philipp
Gerber Nick
Keller Leo

W ithrich Silvan

Sonntag, 10. April 2022

Ort:

Einigen
Thun
Meiersmaad
Ringoldswil
Aeschlen
Aeschlen
Merligen
Ringoldswil
Merligen
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Meiersmaad
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil
Ringoldswil
Aeschlen
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil

Aeschlen

1962
1990
1966
1959
1969
1999
1983
1995
1961
1992
1995
1994
1962
1987
1963
2000
2002
1994
2003
2002
1995
2005

Res1l Res2 Res3 Res4d

93
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
85
85
85
83
82
82
80
79
75
75
70
68

92
87
89
82
82
77
86
78
81
82
82
81
78
63
79
73
77
74
73
71
70
66

88

89 87

66

70

69

SEITE1VON 3



Resultate Luftgewehr Volksschiessen 2022

Kategorie: aufgestiitzt Damen

Name/Vorname:

Grossglauser Ruth
Fahrni Julia
Grossglauser Katja

Gerber Annemarie
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Keller Ester

Sonntag, 10. April 2022

Ort:

Aeschlen
Steffisburg
Aeschlen
Ringoldswil

Ringoldswil

1974
1997
2004
1979
1964

Res1l Res2 Res3 Res4d

94
91
85
83
78

90
81
83

74

89

71

SEITE2VON 3



Resultate Luftgewehr Volksschiessen 2022

Kategorie: stehend

Name/Vorname:

Kampf Salome
Spahr Olivia
Ruegsegger Roland
Willener Hans Ruedi
Kéampf Andrina
Grossglauser lvan

Kampf Ayko
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Wyss Adrian

Sonntag, 10. April 2022

Ort:

Schwanden
Merligen
Hilterfingen
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Tschingel

Aeschlen

2003
1999
1967
1966
2005
2006
2005
1994

Res1l Res2 Res3 Res4d

100
99
98
97
97
97
96
88

97
99
94
96
96
95
91
85

93

SEITE3VON 3



